Village Community Development District No.11 ANNUAL ASSESSMENT PER LOT FOR SERIES 2014 SPECIAL ASSESSMENT REVENUE BONDS

Unit 35					
Tax Bill					
Due	Principal	Interest	Admin	Total	Balance
2015	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26,258.21
2016	\$463,21	\$1,107.96	\$111.02	\$1,682.20	\$25,794.99
2017	\$479.59	\$1,092.63	\$111.10	\$1,683.33	\$25,315.40
2018	\$493.63	\$1,076.82	\$110.97	\$1,681.42	\$24,821.77
2019	\$510,00	\$1,060.51	\$110.98	\$1,681.49	\$24,311.77
2020	\$528.72	\$1,041.98	\$110.99	\$1,681.69	\$23,783.05
2021	\$549.78	\$1,021.08	\$111.00	\$1,681,86	\$23,233.27
2022	\$573.17	\$999.33	\$111.12	\$1,683.61	\$22,660.10
2023	\$594.23	\$976.71	\$111.01	\$1,681.94	\$22,065.88
2024	\$617.62	\$953.23	\$111.00	\$1,681.85	\$21,448.26
2025	\$643.35	\$927.99	\$111.04	\$1,682.38	\$20,804.90
2026	\$671.43	\$900.88	\$111.10	\$1,683.41	\$20,133.47
2027	\$699.50	\$872.60	\$111.09	\$1,683.19	\$19,433.97
2028	\$727.58	\$843.17	\$110.99	\$1,681.74	\$18,706.40
2029	\$757.99	\$812.53	\$110.98	\$1,681.49	\$17,948.41
2030	\$790.74	\$780.09	\$111.00	\$1,681.83	\$17,157.67
2031	\$825.83	\$745.74	\$111.05	\$1,682.62	\$16,331.84
2032	\$860.92	\$709.89	\$111.00	\$1,681.82	\$15,470.91
2033	\$898.36	\$672.51	\$111.00	\$1,681.87	\$14,572.56
2034	\$938.13	\$633.48	\$111.06	\$1,682.67	\$13,634.43
2035	\$980.24	\$591.49	\$111.06	\$1,682.80	\$12,654.19
2036	\$1,024.69	\$546.38	\$111.02	\$1,682.09	\$11,629.50
2037	\$1,071.48	\$499.22	\$110.99	\$1,681.69	\$10,558.03
2038	\$1,120.61	\$449.90	\$110.98	\$1,681.48	\$9,437.42
2039	\$1,172.07	\$398.31	\$110.97	\$1,681.36	\$8,265.35
2040	\$1,228.22	\$344.31	\$111.12	\$1,683.65	\$7,037.12
2041	\$1,284.37	\$287.77	\$111.09	\$1,683.23	\$5,752.76
2042	\$1,342.86	\$228.66	\$111.05	\$1,682.56	\$4,409.90
2043	\$1,403.68	\$166.86	\$110.98	\$1,681.53	\$3,006.22
2044	\$1,469.19	\$102.22	\$111.04	\$1,682.45	\$1,537.03
2045	\$1,537.03	\$34.58	\$111.06	\$1,682.67	\$0.00
	\$1,007.00	40 1100	Ţ S	Ţ., 552.67	\$3.00
Totals	\$26,258.21	\$20,878.84	\$3,330.88	\$50,467.93	

Total Principal	\$56,120,000		
Total Net Interest	44,623,019		
Total Admin.	7,118,886		
Total Asses.	\$107,861,904		

Interest Rate: 4.464%

acres platted 33.34 net total asses. acres 498.29 # lots platted 143 Total Asses. per Lot 50,468

\$0.00

Number of Payments

30

Average Annual Assessment